GS6-X
6 3/8” x 6 3/8”
(162mm x 162mm)
7 1/16” x 7 1/16”
(179mm x 179mm)
5”
(127mm)
6" Square LED Downlight

use with occupancy sensors since LED life is unaffected by
frequent on/off cycling.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing
Prefix Shape Size Part  Driver LEDs LED Model  LED Type
G S 6 H - -350 16 X -
G=Gallium S=Square 6=6” H=Housing  120-350=120V, 350mA
277-350=277V, 350mA
16=16
LEDs
X = Gallium
choice LEDs
 27-1280=2700K, minimum 1280 lumens
30-1280=3000K, minimum 1280 lumens
35-1440=3500K, minimum 1440 lumens
40-1440=4000K, minimum 1440 lumens
50-1760=5000K, minimum 1760 lumens
Trim Accessories
Prefix Shape Size Part  Style Flange
G S 6 T -  1
G=Gallium S=Square 6=6" T=Trim  16SS=16 cell semi-specular
16W=16 cell white
PL=Prismatic lens
DL=Diffuse lens
16SSPL=16 cell reflector with prismatic lens overlay
16SSDL=16 cell reflector with diffuse lens overlay
16WPL=16 cell white reflector with prismatic lens overlay
16WDL=16 cell white reflector with diffuse lens overlay
1=Overlap
flange
Replacement LED boards:
GS6B-16-GS6-X-[LED Type]
Mounting bars:
 GBH-1246 (set of 6 pairs) for
commercial construction
GBH-1287 (set of 6 pairs) for
residential/wood construction
GS6-X
450
900
1350
0° 15° 30°
45°
60°
75°
90°
6" Square Series
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Spacing Criteria:
0º - 1.0, 90º - 0.9
CANDLEPOWER SUMMARY
Angle 0º 45º 90º
0º 1,239 1,239 1,239
5º 1,212 1,211 1,212
15º 1,091 1,065 1,078
25º 854 840 843
35º 372 524 333
45º 17 209 18
55º 5 5 5
65º 2 2 2
75º 1 1 1
85º 0 0 0
90º 0 0 0
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens %Lamp
0º - 30º 802 70.2
0º - 40º 1,085 95.0
0º - 60º 1,139 99.8
0º - 90º 1,142 100.0
Notes
1. Source: Independent Testing Laboratories
Test Report 62989.
2. The test was performed using the absolute